registration requirements of the Securities Act after the date on which they provided the information set forth in the

Edgar Filing: GUIDED THERAPEUTICS INC - Form POS AM

23

table below. Only the selling stockholders referenced in the table below may sell the securities offered hereby, except
as otherwise permitted by law. Changed information regarding the selling stockholders will be presented in a
prospectus supplement or post-effective amendment to the registration statement of which this prospectus forms a part
if and when necessary and required. Except as indicated below, no selling stockholder is a registered broker-dealer or
an affiliate of a broker-dealer.

The number of shares of common stock underlying warrants assumes no adjustment in the number of shares issuable
upon exercise of the warrants as a result of stock splits and stock dividends.

15

Edgar Filing: GUIDED THERAPEUTICS INC - Form POS AM

24

Beneficial Ownership
of Common Stock
Prior to Offering

Common
Stock Being
Offered
Pursuant to
this
Prospectus
(maximum
number that
may be
sold)(1)

Beneficial Ownership
 of Common Stock

After Offering

Name of Selling
Stockholder Shares Percentage Shares Percentage
John E. Imhoff (2) 10,784,885 21.50 % 4,783,923 6,000,962 23.27 %
Kuekenhof Equity Fund,
LP (2) 3,260,616 6.50 % 1,736,574 1,524,042 5.91 %
Ronald W. Allen (2) 872,709 1.74 % 242,535 630,174 2.44 %
Hart Management, LLC
(2) 367,583 * 153,846 213,737 *
Ronald W. Hart (2) 994,888 1.98 % 64,564 930,324 3.61 %
Richard L. Fowler (3) 479,343 * 56,120 423,223 1.64 %
Lynne Imhoff (4) 324,451 * 157,214 167,237 *
Susan M. Imhoff (4) 366,376 * 148,648 217,728 *
John C. Imhoff (4) 180,000 * 50,000 130,000 *
Richard Blumberg (5) 3,793,767 7.56 % 2,798,469 995,298 3.86 %
Guided Medical Solutions,
LLC (5) 2,143,129 4.27 % 1,038,462 1,104,667 4.28 %
J. E. Funderburke (5) 300,000 * 300,000 - *
L. Peter Reininger (5) 359,328 * 109,449 249,879 *
Sternfeld Family Trust, c/o
Daniel Sternfeld (6) 515,725 1.03 % 363,189 152,536 *
Webster Mrak &
Blumberg Profit Sharing
Plan, FBO Christine Mrak
(6) 357,478 * 292,046 65,432 *
Webster Mrak &
Blumberg Profit Sharing
Plan, FBO Richard
Blumberg (6) 349,849 * 285,808 64,041 *
Germain Halegoua
Annuity Trust UTA
6/16/95, FBO Jamie
Halegoua (6) 406,393 * 170,369 236,024 *
The Arthur Kontos
Foundation (6) 367,583 * 153,846 213,737 *
Mark E. & Maureen C.
Brennan, Jt. Tenants (6) 133,723 * 109,001 24,722 *
Germain Halegoua
Annuity Trust UTA
6/16/95, FBO Rachel
Halegoua (6) 203,197 * 85,185 118,012 *

203,197 * 85,185 118,012 *

Edgar Filing: GUIDED THERAPEUTICS INC - Form POS AM

25

Germain Halegoua
Annuity Trust UTA
6/16/95, FBO Jason
Halegoua (6)
Germain Halegoua
Annuity Trust UTA
6/16/95, FBO Germaine
Halegoua (6) 203,197 * 85,185 118,012 *
Webster Mrak &
Blumberg Profit Sharing
Plan, FBO James H.
Webster (6) 158,750 * 76,923 81,827 *
Catherine Tinney Rome
Profit Sharing (6) 101,598 * 42,592 59,006 *
Jeffrey Mosseri, IRA (6) 62,634 * 41,385 21,249 *
Rhoda Intervivos Trust (6) 91,896 * 38,462 53,434 *
Marshall Etra IRA (6) 91,896 * 38,462 53,434 *
Christopher Jordan IRA
(6) 55,829 * 23,405 32,424 *
Richard Steiner Rev. Trust
UTD 8/25/92 (6) 52,143 * 30,769 21,374 *
Marjorie Rosenstreich
IRA (6) 73,396 *

Edgar Filing: GUIDED THERAPEUTICS INC - Form POS AM

26